
MESC Interested Parties List as of August 21, 2008

Company Point of Contact Phone EMail
Altos Federal Group, Inc. Amina Harvey (202) 726-7700 aharvey@altosgroup.com
Bionetics Corporation, The Jerry Moyer (321) 867-3150 karin.l.stirling@nasa.gov
Caliche Ltd Doug Rush (281) 356-6038 drush@calicheltd.com
CE Consulting Services Frank Gibbons (619) 865-9314 all_winners@earthlink.net
Chickasaw Nation Industries Robert Kelley (405) 767-8939 robert.kelley@chickasaw.net
Community Health Network of Central Florida Christopher Manion, MD (321) 268-6834 christopher.manion@parrishmed.com
Comprehensive Health Services Inc Christopher Hochreiter (321) 783-2720 chochreiter@chsmedical.com
Concentra Rick Carey (972) 364-8040 rick.carey@concentra.com
Consolidated Safety Services, Inc. Bill Johnson (703) 691-4612 bjohnson@consolidatedsafety.com
DK Consulting Charles Ross (407) 844-6062 cross001@cfl.rr.com
Dynamac Corporation Michael Wray (301) 417-6076 mwray@dynamac.com
EXceed Technologies, Inc. Anthony Cheeks (865) 524-0781 acheeks@exceedvet.com
FedSources Frank Marsh (703) 891-5440 marshf@fedsources.com
HPM Corporation Laura Mills (509) 737-8939 lmills@hpmcorporation.com
InoMedic Inc. Leroy Gross (757) 722-7575 lpgross@inomedic.com
International Center for Leadership Development, Inc. Jerome Arcaro (407) 833-8232 j.s.arcaro@worldnet.att.net
ISSi Cecelia McCloy (925) 979-1535 cmccloy@issi-net.com
Luke & Associates, Inc. James Barfield (321) 452-4601 jim.barfield@lukeassoc.com
Nelson Engineering Co. Blain Nelson (321) 449-1128 b.nelson@nelsonengrco.com
North Wind Inc. Rod Warner (208) 569-9529 rwarner@northwind-inc.com
Occu-Health, Inc. Pat McCullough (859) 873-7296 pmccullough@ohi-corp.com
OHC Environmental Engineering, Inc. James Rizk (813) 626-8156 jrizk@ohcnet.com
Parrish Medical Center Natalie Sellers (321) 268-6110 natalie.sellers@parrishmed.com
Proxtronics, Inc. Chris Davis (703) 891-6033 cdavis@proxtronics.com
SAIC Larry Defillipo (703) 318-4603 defillipol@saic.com
Scientia Global. Inc. Mike Peterson (321) 733-1971 mpeterson@scientiaglobal.com
Tetra Tech NUS Mark Speranza (412) 921-8916 Mark.Speranza@ttnus.com
Tidewater, Inc. Richard Yim (410) 997-4458 richard@tideh2o.net
U.S. HealthWorks Christine Potter (954) 493-8168 chris.potter@ushworks.com
United MedEvac Solutions, Inc. (UMS) Danielle Wilson (254) 680-7111 wilsond@umsinc.com
Veterans Waste Removal Brandon Azzari (904) 222-1167 info@veteranswaste.com
Washington Group International Don Dracon (803) 502-9942 don.dracon@wsms.com
Wavecrest Computing Wally Tubell (321) 953-5351 wtubell@wavecrest.net
Well Chosen Words Monty Herr (925) 443-4514 herr2@comcast.net
WellChoice Medical Gretchen Losey (216) 272-7182 wellchoicemedical@sbcglobal.net
Wiltech of Florida Corporation, Inc. Steve Williamson (321) 861-2454 swilliamson@crcamail.ksc.nasa.gov
WorkCare Marsinah Trujillo (714) 456-2130 marsinah@charter.net
Wyle Hazel Gentry (281) 212-1216 hgentry@wylehou.com


